
2019 10 AND UNDER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 
Teams  Coach      

Talladega Black Curry      

Talladega Red Hester      

Talladega Gray Carter      

Talladega Blue Keith      

   Home  Away   

1/5/2019 Saturday       

 11:00  Black  Gray BEMISTON 

 11:00  Blue  Red SPRING STREET 

        

1/12/2019 Saturday BEMISTON CENTER     

 11:00 A.M. Gray  Munford   

 12:00 A.M. Red  Munford   

        

1/15/2019 Tuesday       

 

7:30 
P.M.  Red  Gray   

        

1/19/2019 Saturday       

 10:00 A.M. Blue  Gray   

        

1/22/2019 Tuesday       

 

7:30 
P.M.  Black  Red   

        

1/26/2019 Saturday BEMISTON CENTER     

 10:00 A.M. Red  Blue   

 11:00 A.M. Gray  Black    

        

1/28/2019 Monday BEMISTON CENTER     

 

7:30 
P.M.  Black  Blue   

        

1/29/2019 Tuesday       

 

6:00 
P.M.  Red  Gray   

 

7:00 
P.M.  Black  Blue   

        

1/31/2019 Thursday       



 

6:00 
P.M.  Red  Black   

 

7:00 
P.M.  Gray  Blue   

           

2/4/2019 Monday       

 

6:00 
P.M.  Black  Winterboro  

 

7:00 
P.M.  Red  Childersburg  

 

8:00 
P.M.  Blue  Childersburg  

        

2/7/2019 Thursday       

 

6:00 
P.M.  Munford  Blue   

 

7:00 
P.M.  Munford  Gray   

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 


